
56

STARTER KIT ADVANCED KIT COMPLETE KIT

ES350

EH350

QB120

FR100

SR03K

MF40L

AK011A AK013 AK015

2in 1 6in 13in 1

AK011A

AK015

TRADITIONAL WINDOW CLEANING

WINDOW CLEANING KITS

•  High-quality, attractive packaging

•  Including detailed instructions for professional 
window cleaning

• All products in the kit are fully assembled

•  Comprehensive sales support  
available for online sales.

•  Three quality levels and equipment -  
the right one for every need.

The attractive kit scores points on the 
shelf and in online sales

The new glass cleaning kits - 
top equipment for every need

ErgoTec® KITS

Content:

ErgoTec® Squeegee 35 cm NEW: with green rubber (RR35G)

ErgoTec® T-Bar 35 cm NEW: with Power sleeve (BS350)

Bucket 18 L

UNGER Liquid 1 L soap

ErgoTec® Safety Scraper 4 cm

MicroWipe Microfibre Cloth 40 × 40 cm

Part No.

NEW!
Professional glass cleaning kits with  
high-quality ErgoTec® products for  
professional glass and building cleaners -  
ergonomic and efficient.

ErgoTec® Squeegee now with green rubber 

ErgoTec® Washer now with Power sleeve

Illustration similar



57

Quality Tools for Smart Cleaning

EN350

NA350

MN40H

BB010

AKN12

SE350

ON350

SR20K

MF40E

AKG14

4in 1

4in 1

TRADITIONAL WINDOW CLEANING

WINDOW CLEANING KITS

NEW!

Premium glass cleaning kit with NINJA 
high-performance tools for versatile 
cleaning tasks -  
Top performance for the professional 
glass and window cleaner. 

ErgoTec® NINJA KIT

Content:

NINJA Squeegee 35 cm

NINJA Washer complete, 35 cm

NINJA MicroWipe Microfibre Cloth 40 × 40 cm

NINJA Bucket on a Belt

Part No.

ErgoTec® KITS

Content:

ErgoTec® Squeegee 35 cm NEW: with green rubber (RR35G)

ErgoTec® T-Bar 35 cm NEW: with Power sleeve (BS350)

Bucket 18 L

UNGER Liquid 1 L soap

ErgoTec® Safety Scraper 4 cm

MicroWipe Microfibre Cloth 40 × 40 cm

Part No.

NEW!

PRO WINDOW CLEANING KIT 

Content:

S-Squeegee 35 cm

UniTec Washer 35 cm,  
with UniTec sleeve (OE350)

Safety Scraper 4 cm

MicroWipe Lite Microfibre Cloth 40x40 cm

Part No.

Glass cleaning kit with tools for 
streak-free window cleaning.

from february 2022

Illustration similar

Illustration similar



58

MF40L
ETG00
NS350
EH350
SH000
PCLIP
RR920
SR03K
NE250
NE350
NE450
EZ250

ETSET 1

PR000
NE250
NE350
NE450
RR920
WC350
EZ250
FIXI0
HBR00
SP010
SR20K
TX100

TRSO0 1

EZ120 
VP350 
MF40L

AK131 1

ED450
VP350
FG050
MF40L
MF40E
COBW0

AK130 1

TRADITIONAL WINDOW CLEANING

WINDOW CLEANING KITS

ErgoTec® SET

Top of the range complete glass cleaning kit.
Contains comprehensive selection of ErgoTec® tools for professional glass cleaning.The 
extensive products are completely housed in a sturdy nylon carrier bag.
Content

(3 ×) MicroWipe Microfibre Cloth, 40 × 40 cm
ErgoTec® Squeegee Handle
StripWasher® Micro Sleeve, 35 cm
ErgoTec® T-bar, 35 cm
ErgoTec® Scraper, 10 cm
Plastic Clips
Soft Rubber, 92 cm
ErgoTec® Safety Scraper
S-Channel with Soft Rubber, 25 cm
S-Channel with Soft Rubber, 35 cm
S-Channel with Soft Rubber, 45 cm
OptiLoc Telescopic pole, 2 sections, 2,50 m
1 × UNGER Liquid Sample

Part No. Pack

TRANSET

Glass cleaning kit
Contains a basic set of tools for professional glass cleaning for beginners.  
The products are stored in a sturdy nylon carrier bag.
Content

Pro-Squeegee Handle
S-Channel with Soft Rubber, 25 cm
S-Channel with Soft Rubber, 35 cm
S-Channel with Soft Rubber, 45 cm
Soft Rubber, 92 cm
StripWasher® Original Strip Pac, 35 cm
OptiLoc Telescopic Pole, 2 sections, 2,50 m
FIXI Clamp
FIXI Brush
FIXI Sponge
Safety Scraper
ProTRIM10 Scraper

Part No. Pack

Illustration similar Illustration similar

CONSERVATORY STARTER KIT

Starter kit for cleaning with a telescopic pole. Contains ideal basic equipment for glass 
cleaning and conservatory cleaning with a telescopic pole.
Content:

OptiLoc telescopic pole, 2 sections, 1,25 m
VisaVersa® 35 cm
MicroWipe Microfibre Cloth 40 × 40 cm

Part No. Pack

CONSERVATORY COMPLETE KIT

The cleaning kit includes tools to effortlessly clean conservatories, patio roofs, glass 
 extensions and other areas that are difficult to access.
Content:

OptiLoc telescopic pole, 3 sections, 4,50 m
VisaVersa® 35 cm 
UNGER's Gel window cleaning soap 0,5 l
MicroWipe microfibre cloth 40 × 40 cm
MicroWipe microfibre cloth Lite 40 × 40 cm
StarDuster® Cobweb 20 cm

Part No. Pack


