# TRADITIONAL WINDOW CLEANING WINDOW CLEANING KITS

The new glass cleaning kits top equipment for every need





- High-quality, attractive packaging
- Including detailed instructions for professional window cleaning
- All products in the kit are fully assembled
- Comprehensive sales support available for online sales.
- Three quality levels and equipment the right one for every need.

The attractive kit scores points on the shelf and in online sales



ERGOTEC

Professional glass cleaning kits with high-quality ErgoTec<sup>®</sup> products for professional glass and building cleaners ergonomic and efficient.

> ErgoTec® Squeegee now with green rubber ErgoTec® Washer now with Power sleeve



ErgoTec® KITS	STARTER KIT	ADVANCED KIT	COMPLETE KIT
Content:	<b>2</b> in1	<b>3</b> in 1	<b>6</b> in 1
ES350 ErgoTec® Squeegee 35 cm <b>NEW:</b> with green rubber (RR35G)	~	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
EH350 ErgoTec® T-Bar 35 cm <b>NEW:</b> with Power sleeve (BS350)	~	~	~
QB120 Bucket 18 L		~	~
FR100 UNGER Liquid 1 L soap			~
SR03K ErgoTec® Safety Scraper 4 cm			~
MF40L MicroWipe Microfibre Cloth 40 × 40 cm			~
Part No.	AK011A	AK013	AK015



# TRADITIONAL WINDOW CLEANING WINDOW CLEANING KITS









Premium glass cleaning kit with NINJA high-performance tools for versatile cleaning tasks -

Top performance for the professional glass and window cleaner.

ErgoTec® NINJA KIT		
iontent:	<b>4</b> in 1	
350 NINJA Squeegee 35 cm	$\checkmark$	
A350 NINJA Washer complete, 35 cm	~	
N40H NINJA MicroWipe Microfibre Cloth 40 × 40 cm	~	
010 NINJA Bucket on a Belt	~	
Part No.	AKN12	







## Glass cleaning kit with tools for streak-free window cleaning.

### **PRO** WINDOW CLEANING KIT

Content:		<b>L</b> in 1
SE350	S-Squeegee 35 cm	$\checkmark$
ON350	UniTec Washer 35 cm, with UniTec sleeve (0E350)	~
SR20K	Safety Scraper 4 cm	$\checkmark$
MF40E	MicroWipe Lite Microfibre Cloth 40x40 cm	$\checkmark$
	Part No.	AKG14

### TRADITIONAL WINDOW CLEANING WINDOW CLEANING KITS



Part No.	Pack
EZ250	OptiLoc Telescopic pole, 2 sections, 2,50 m 1 × UNGER Liquid Sample
NE450	S-Channel with Soft Rubber, 45 cm
NE350	S-Channel with Soft Rubber, 35 cm
NE250	S-Channel with Soft Rubber, 25 cm
SR03K	ErgoTec® Safety Scraper
RR920	Soft Rubber, 92 cm
PCLIP	Plastic Clips
SH000	ErgoTec® Scraper, 10 cm
EH350	ErgoTec® T-bar, 35 cm
NS350	StripWasher® Micro Sleeve, 35 cm
ETG00	ErgoTec <sup>®</sup> Squeegee Handle
MF40L	(3 ×) MicroWipe Microfibre Cloth, 40 × 40 cm
Content	

ETSET

1



### CONSERVATORY COMPLETE KIT

The cleaning kit includes tools to effortlessly clean conservatories, patio roofs, glass extensions and other areas that are difficult to access. Content:

Pack

1

Content:	
ED450	OptiLoc telescopic pole, 3 sections, 4,50 m
VP350	VisaVersa® 35 cm
FG050	UNGER's Gel window cleaning soap 0,5 l
MF40L	MicroWipe microfibre cloth 40 × 40 cm
MF40E	MicroWipe microfibre cloth Lite 40 × 40 cm
COBW0	StarDuster® Cobweb 20 cm

Part No.

AK130





### Glass cleaning kit

Contains a basic set of tools for professional glass cleaning for beginners. The products are stored in a sturdy nylon carrier bag. Content PR000 Pro-Squeegee Handle S-Channel with Soft Rubber, 25 cm S-Channel with Soft Rubber, 35 cm NE250 NE350 NE450 S-Channel with Soft Rubber, 45 cm RR920 Soft Rubber, 92 cm StripWasher® Original Strip Pac, 35 cm WC350 F7250 OptiLoc Telescopic Pole, 2 sections, 2,50 m FIXIO , FIXI Clamp HBR00 FIXI Brush SP010 SR20K FIXI Sponge Safety Scraper ProTRIM10 Scraper TX100 Part No Pack

i ai tiito.		
TRS00		



\*\*

1

#### CONSERVATORY STARTER KIT

 $\star\star$ 

Starter kit for cleaning with a telescopic pole. Contains ideal basic equipment for glass cleaning and conservatory cleaning with a telescopic pole.

content.	
EZ120	OptiLoc telescopic pole, 2 sections, 1,25 m
VP350	VisaVersa® 35 cm
MF40L	MicroWipe Microfibre Cloth 40 × 40 cm
Part No.	Pack
AK131	1

